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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Čas Ztráta

Půlmaraton (96)
muži A (18-39 let) (M39) (31)

1 92 URBAN Filip Hopman team Žatec 1998 1:16:23 -
2 60 NOVOTNÝ David Perňa system 2001 1:17:24 +01:01
3 33 KAPLAN Miroslav Rakovník 1990 1:23:23 +07:00
4 79 STACHO Erik 1991 1:26:00 +09:37
5 9 ČERMÁK Dominik Duchcov 1987 1:26:11 +09:48
6 76 SMIŠTÍK Marek Žatec 1989 1:27:37 +11:14
7 15 DVOŘÁK Jakub CSG TRI TEAM 1999 1:28:06 +11:43
8 58 NEZBEDA Jakub 1989 1:28:15 +11:52
9 6 BLÁHA Petr Hopman team Žatec 1999 1:29:00 +12:37

10 77 SOFRANČUK Ruslan Veki box Chomutov 1993 1:29:35 +13:12
11 3 BENDL Štěpán 1998 1:31:39 +15:16
12 37 KOLÁŘ Jiří TJ Velká Bolest 2001 1:33:10 +16:47
13 20 HAIŠMAN Radek Hopman Team Žatec 2000 1:33:19 +16:56
14 101 ZEMAN Vladimír METROSTAV 1987 1:33:40 +17:17
15 59 NOVÁK Jakub Veslaři Bohemians 1997 1:35:11 +18:48
16 22 HANZAL Jan Rychlý šťávy 1998 1:35:22 +18:59
17 96 VONDRUS Marcel 1996 1:36:12 +19:49
18 71 RIEMER Jakub Braškov 1990 1:40:40 +24:17
19 88 ŠVEC Miroslav Most 1986 1:40:57 +24:34
20 82 SVÍTEK Jiří Plzeň 1986 1:41:41 +25:18
21 38 KONOPÁSEK Jaroslav Z 2000 1:42:52 +26:29
22 44 LAHODA Jakub Rychlý šťávy 2000 1:43:09 +26:46
23 10 ČERNÝ Josef Louny 1987 1:46:28 +30:05
24 49 MAREŠ Filip Louny 1987 1:48:21 +31:58
25 46 MACH Dominik TJ Velká Bolest 2000 1:57:46 +41:23
26 81 SUK Zdeněk Břvany Team 1986 1:58:19 +41:56
27 28 HRIB Jakub Nexen Tire Run Club 1986 2:02:43 +46:20
28 40 KREJČÍ Daniel 1999 2:03:09 +46:46
29 83 SÝKORA Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1988 2:06:39 +50:16
30 97 VOPRAVIL Martin Sokol Krušovice 2003 2:12:59 +56:36
31 69 REŠ Petr Most 1991 2:22:16 +01:05:53

muži B (40-49 let) (M49) (19)
1 80 STEJSKAL Jakub Nexen Tire Run Club 1984 1:16:50 -
2 87 ŠUPOL Michal AK Žatec 1976 1:17:21 +0:31
3 1 BAJBORA Jan AK Žatec 1980 1:21:10 +04:20
4 65 PROVAZNÍK Blahoslav ŽATEC 1983 1:29:47 +12:57
5 63 PODBĚHLÝ Ondřej Krušnoenergy 1982 1:30:28 +13:38
6 84 ŠABÍK Jan SK Vinea Kadaň 1979 1:31:53 +15:03
7 67 PUNČOCHÁŘ Jan Nové Sedlo 1985 1:42:23 +25:33
8 108 TICHÝ Václav Cobram team 1985 1:43:31 +26:41
9 30 JONICA Martin Žatec 1980 1:44:45 +27:55

10 98 ZACH Tomáš Hopman team Žatec 1983 1:44:47 +27:57
11 8 CAKL Marek Nelahozeves 1980 1:49:30 +32:40
12 21 HANUŠKA Zbyněk Žatec 1976 1:49:36 +32:46
13 72 RIGL Lukáš forfun 1984 1:50:02 +33:12
14 90 TVRDÍK Aleš 1982 1:51:57 +35:07
15 99 BOŘUTA Michal Podbořany 1982 1:54:50 +38:00
16 51 MEJSTRIK Petr Khaki brains 1977 1:55:29 +38:39
17 54 MIKULENKA Petr Vackov 1984 1:57:28 +40:38
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Čas Ztráta

muži B (40-49 let) (M49)  (pokračování)
18 109 PROCHÁZKA Martin Hopman Team Žatec 1984 2:24:51 +01:08:01
19 110 KRAMPERA Lukáš Rumengers Žatec 1982 2:24:52 +01:08:02

muži C (50-59 let) (M59) (18)
1 86 ŠUPOL Marcel Žatec 1974 1:28:27 -
2 43 KUJICEK Tomáš Bk.Sporice 1975 1:31:11 +02:44
3 19 GRYGAR David Štefko running team 1974 1:31:41 +03:14
4 66 PUDIL Marek Plzeň 1975 1:34:35 +06:08
5 25 HOFREITER Bohdan ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1968 1:37:30 +09:03
6 47 MALINA Patrik Říčany 1973 1:37:34 +09:07
7 27 HOŠPES Miloslav Statenice 1975 1:39:58 +11:31
8 7 BROŽ Vladimír Sokol Krušovice 1972 1:42:39 +14:12
9 16 DVOŘÁK Martin Hopman team 1972 1:43:00 +14:33

10 31 KAČENÁK Daniel Chmelači  Žatec 1972 1:43:52 +15:25
11 12 ČERVENKA Ctibor Hopman Team Žatec 1975 1:44:47 +16:20
12 74 SAPOUŠEK Miroslav Nexen 1973 1:47:08 +18:41
13 105 KULE Martin Pupkani KV 1975 1:49:05 +20:38
14 68 RACEK Luboš ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1968 1:49:54 +21:27
15 61 OLAJEC Petr Chmelači Žatec 1974 1:54:59 +26:32
16 32 KAIL Tomáš 1972 1:57:12 +28:45
17 95 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš BK Louny 1972 1:59:26 +30:59
18 102 BACH Radek Louny 1973 2:21:50 +53:23

muži D (nad 60 let) (M60) (4)
1 107 VRÁBEL Ivan Bike a běh Ostrov 1964 1:37:36 -
2 73 ROHR Petr 1965 1:47:17 +09:41
3 4 BERÁNEK Josef Maraton Klub Kladno 1958 1:53:44 +16:08
4 104 HUDÁK Jiří Háj u Duchcova 1955 1:58:40 +21:04

ženy A (18-39 let) (Z39) (13)
1 34 KLECZATSKÁ Eliška Unhošť 1996 1:33:30 -
2 11 ČERVENÁ Vendula 2000 1:37:39 +04:09
3 106 ZÁZVORKOVÁ Karolína Most 1998 1:45:19 +11:49
4 17 FELDBACHEROVÁ Kristýna 1986 1:46:28 +12:58
5 93 VASHKEVYCH Kristina 1996 1:47:08 +13:38
6 103 BENDLOVÁ Martina 1999 1:48:57 +15:27
7 42 KRUDENCOVÁ Nela 2004 1:52:52 +19:22
8 78 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 1987 1:59:30 +26:00
9 50 MARTÍNKOVÁ Natálie 2000 2:00:35 +27:05

10 75 SLÁMOVÁ Kamila 2002 2:05:03 +31:33
11 36 KOHOUTKOVÁ Kateřina TJ Klášterec 1992 2:06:16 +32:46
12 2 BALKOVÁ Aneta 1996 2:07:12 +33:42
13 52 MEZEROVÁ Tereza 2003 2:18:09 +44:39

ženy B (40-49 let) (Z49) (7)
1 57 NEKOLOVÁ Simona NN Night Run Team/Mizuno Team 1985 1:34:43 -
2 18 GAUBE Jitka Běžecký klub Louny Dobroměřice 1983 1:50:10 +15:27
3 94 VOKATÁ Denisa Hřebeč 1977 1:51:23 +16:40
4 13 ČURDOVÁ Tereza Rozběháme Kladno 1978 1:56:39 +21:56
5 39 KOUTECKA Pavla Rakovník 1984 2:00:07 +25:24
6 35 KLŮCOVÁ Eva Sokol Krušovice 1982 2:13:00 +38:17
7 100 HARRINGER Bohuslava Most 1978 2:22:08 +47:25

ženy C (nad 50 let) (Z50) (4)
1 89 TŘÍSKOVÁ Katarína 1971 1:45:47 -
2 56 MRNKOVÁ Věra BK Louny 1972 1:50:00 +04:13
3 29 HUDÁKOVÁ Helena Hopman team 1967 1:54:02 +08:15
4 70 REŠOVÁ Alena Most 1971 2:27:17 +41:30
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Čas Ztráta

Desítka (131)
dorostenci (15-17 let) (M17-10) (2)

1 307 SMEK Pavel Sporťáci Žatec 2010 49:00 -
2 228 ČECH David TJVS Kadaň 2009 55:26 +06:26

muži A (18-39 let) (M39-10) (23)
1 279 LÁZNA Martin BK Louny 1993 34:52 -
2 283 LOŠKOSKI Antonio Roudnice nad Labem 1992 35:19 +0:27
3 253 HŘÍCH Jan AC TEPO Kladno 2003 35:28 +0:36
4 273 KRÁTKÝ Luboš Ak Škoda Plzeň 2000 36:04 +01:12
5 331 SEIDL Jan Třebusice 1986 38:18 +03:26
6 220 BORECKÝ Michal Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 39:39 +04:47
7 313 ŠPLÍCHAL Štěpán Lovosice 1988 40:39 +05:47
8 306 SLAVÍK Vítek 2001 44:56 +10:04
9 301 RYBÁČEK Tomáš BK Louny 1991 45:17 +10:25

10 328 ŽATECKÝ Václav Hopman team Žatec 1997 45:49 +10:57
11 231 ČERVENKA Hynek 1991 46:39 +11:47
12 330 URBAN Tomáš Hopman team 1999 47:16 +12:24
13 219 BOHUŇOVSKÝ Lukáš Chomutov 1994 47:36 +12:44
14 267 KOSTELNÍK Daniel Hopman team Žatec 1996 49:30 +14:38
15 277 KUNT Ondřej MOP Břevnov 1996 49:31 +14:39
16 340 MATIS Petr Sporťáci Žatec 1988 51:06 +16:14
17 300 PŠENIČKA Václav MOP Břevnov 2000 52:48 +17:56
18 215 BLAŽEK Jaroslav 1996 53:17 +18:25
19 224 CENEK Pavel 1990 55:05 +20:13
20 295 POHL Stanislav Chomutov 1988 55:11 +20:19
21 259 JENÍKOVSKÝ Lukáš 1988 56:13 +21:21
22 242 FLAŠAR Petr MOP Břevnov 1997 1:01:56 +27:04
23 206 ASCHENBRENNER František Kryrský maratonec 1987 1:03:16 +28:24

muži B (40-49 let) (M49-10) (25)
1 229 ČEKAN Pavel Bike a běh Ostrov 1983 34:41 -
2 208 BARCAL Petr Loučná 956 - Most 1979 38:43 +04:02
3 230 ČERNÝ Michal Sportáci Žatec 1985 40:30 +05:49
4 341 PROVAZNÍK Pavel Vrskmaň 1980 43:42 +09:01
5 251 HRABÁK Petr Slowrunners Skvrnany 1983 43:46 +09:05
6 245 GAUBE Jan Dobroměřice 1984 44:13 +09:32
7 204 ALFERI Jiří PK Slávie Kadaň 1980 44:25 +09:44
8 299 PROVAZNÍK Martin Hopman team Žatec 1976 44:33 +09:52
9 337 KASTNER Vratislav BK Louny 1979 44:46 +10:05

10 209 BEDNÁŘ Petr 1978 45:57 +11:16
11 265 KOHOUTEK Tomáš TJ Klášterec 1983 47:39 +12:58
12 218 BOHÁČEK Milan 1981 47:51 +13:10
13 264 KLEMENT Ondřej HC Huskies Teplice 1984 48:28 +13:47
14 315 TRŽICKÝ Lukáš Běžci Chomutov 1981 48:34 +13:53
15 304 SCHUBERT Martin Rozběháme Most 1984 51:13 +16:32
16 310 ŠÍPKA Roman AK Žatec 1982 51:26 +16:45
17 296 PRAIS Tomáš Piváti Průhon 1982 54:54 +20:13
18 227 ČECH Pavel Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 1977 55:15 +20:34
19 305 SIEGER Pavel Žatec 1976 56:34 +21:53
20 334 PETRIK Pavel Louny 1985 58:37 +23:56
21 263 KAVČAK Martin Žatec 1983 59:57 +25:16
22 322 VIARSHYNIN Viktar Žatec 1979 1:01:41 +27:00
23 303 SCHMIDT Michal Hopman Team Žatec 1977 1:02:05 +27:24
24 269 KOUBA Radek Hopman team Žatec 1976 1:03:33 +28:52
25 214 BLAŽEK Miroslav Sporťáci Žatec 1978 1:06:31 +31:50
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Čas Ztráta

muži C (50-59 let) (M59-10) (21)
1 318 URBAN Miroslav Hopman team Žatec 1969 42:30 -
2 329 JABŮREK Jiří Chomutov 1974 43:59 +01:29
3 316 TUČEK Ladislav 1974 44:39 +02:09
4 258 JANOUŠEK Radek Žatec 1975 44:53 +02:23
5 278 LANGHAMMER Tomáš Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov 1971 45:01 +02:31
6 246 GRASL Karel Postoloprty 1971 46:20 +03:50
7 252 HRDÝ Jan Hopman Team Žatec 1974 47:15 +04:45
8 226 CZERVONIAK Josef AVZO Raná 1974 48:28 +05:58
9 291 MILYAN Daniel Lokomotiva Žatec 1971 50:24 +07:54

10 254 HŘÍCH Jan AK Louny 1973 50:49 +08:19
11 293 PABIŠTA Petr BKJ Most 1968 53:47 +11:17
12 222 BUREŠ Jaroslav Údlice 1973 54:08 +11:38
13 205 ANTONI Petr Žatec 1974 55:50 +13:20

(13) 248 HAJNÝ Kamil Žatec 1973 55:50 +13:20
15 275 KŘIVÁNEK Ladislav MRŠINY Žatec 1966 58:00 +15:30
16 323 VIK Roman BK Louny 1968 1:00:09 +17:39
17 309 ŠILAR Radek Nexen Tire Run Club 1973 1:03:56 +21:26
18 287 MATOCHA Martin Nexen Tire Run Club 1973 1:03:58 +21:28
19 332 MALÝ Lubomír Karlovy Vary 1967 1:07:16 +24:46
20 281 LOSKOT Jiří Sokol Krušovice 1974 1:14:34 +32:04
21 255 CHARVÁT Roman Kluček 1968 1:18:18 +35:48

muži D (nad 60 let) (M60-10) (11)
1 326 ZAŤKO Milan Hopman team Žatec 1962 47:46 -
2 276 KUČERA Jiří Sape Toužim 1964 47:56 +0:10
3 271 KRÁLOVEC Jiří AK Sokolov 1957 51:55 +04:09
4 288 MATOUŠEK Michal BTK EURO BIKE Praha 1962 52:24 +04:38
5 221 BUCHTA Zdeněk Chomutov 1965 55:29 +07:43
6 285 MACEK Jiří VTŽ Chomutov 1954 56:14 +08:28
7 234 DOPITA Zdeněk Dopitovo.CZ  Žatec 1955 59:10 +11:24
8 260 JIRÁČEK Petr MP - Chomutov 1957 1:03:44 +15:58
9 333 SLÁDEK Jiří Hopman Team Žatec 1960 1:04:51 +17:05

10 320 VANÍČEK Jiří Chomutov 1945 1:05:10 +17:24
11 268 KOSTKA Josef Chomutov 1947 1:31:10 +43:24

dorostenky (15-17 let) (Z17-10) (8)
1 308 SUCHÁ Šárka AK Louny 2010 41:21 -
2 243 GABRIELOVÁ Leona AK LOUNY 2010 42:41 +01:20
3 317 TUČKOVÁ Anna AC Mladá Boleslav 2008 44:39 +03:18
4 237 DVORAKOVA Ella AK Louny 2010 48:32 +07:11
5 294 PELÁNOVÁ Barbora AK Louny 2009 50:11 +08:50
6 239 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Emma TJ Baník Osek 2010 53:26 +12:05

(6) 274 KRUPIČKOVÁ Barbora Litvínov 2008 53:26 +12:05
8 217 BLAŽKOVÁ Iva Sporťáci Žatec 2009 57:19 +15:58

ženy A (18-39 let) (Z39-10) (20)
1 335 LOSENSKÁ Renata AK Louny 1986 40:57 -
2 302 RYBÁČKOVÁ Kristýna BK Louny 1992 43:27 +02:30
3 211 BEŠÍKOVÁ Lenka Hopman team Žatec 2004 49:29 +08:32
4 325 VRÁBÍKOVÁ Kateřina AK Žatec 2004 51:07 +10:10
5 257 JABŮRKOVÁ Lucie Chomutov 2003 51:09 +10:12
6 321 VÁVROVÁ Zuzana HC Chomutov 1989 51:25 +10:28
7 232 ČIPEROVÁ Alžběta Kralupy nad Vltavou 2004 52:38 +11:41
8 272 KRÁTKÁ Marina Žatec 1998 53:59 +13:02
9 240 FAJČÍKOVÁ Alice #stopgaučing 1989 55:05 +14:08

10 338 PITROVÁ Markéta Praha 1995 56:52 +15:55
11 238 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Anna 2000 57:46 +16:49
12 289 MAYEROVÁ Veronika 1994 1:00:20 +19:23
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Čas Ztráta

ženy A (18-39 let) (Z39-10)  (pokračování)
13 324 VOMASTKOVÁ Lenka Šamšulové 1993 1:01:48 +20:51
14 311 ŠPÁLOVÁ Lucie Šamšulové 1993 1:01:49 +20:52
15 250 HAVELKOVÁ Monika Praha 1992 1:03:56 +22:59
16 319 URSOL Nadija 1986 1:04:58 +24:01
17 213 BLÁHOVÁ Veronika VKO Louny 2003 1:07:30 +26:33
18 212 BÍLKOVÁ Stanislava Žatec 1987 1:09:13 +28:16
19 207 BAKOVÁ Veronika 2003 1:11:43 +30:46
20 235 DRHLÍKOVÁ Moni MRŠINY Žatec 1999 1:30:42 +49:45

ženy B (40-49 let) (Z49-10) (8)
1 210 BERANOVÁ Jana BK Louny 1977 48:33 -
2 297 PRAISOVÁ Eliška SDH Kolešovice 1981 54:36 +06:03
3 270 KOVAŘÍKOVÁ Edita BK Louny 1983 1:00:10 +11:37
4 244 GALLÓ Kateřina Mršiny Žatec 1982 1:01:20 +12:47
5 256 CHARVÁTOVÁ Kateřina Hopman team Žatec 1984 1:04:14 +15:41
6 266 KOLÁŘOVÁ Kateřina 1979 1:05:39 +17:06
7 216 BLAŽKOVÁ Žaneta Team Goofy 1982 1:06:29 +17:56
8 282 LOSKOTOVÁ Jaroslava Sokol Krušovice 1982 1:14:34 +26:01

ženy C (nad 50 let) (Z50-10) (13)
1 241 FÍLOVÁ Jana BK Běkodo Teplice 1975 42:09 -
2 261 JIŘIČNÁ Dana Bonbon Praha 1969 47:07 +04:58
3 339 BAREŠOVÁ Blanka Žatec 1975 47:57 +05:48
4 236 DUBČEKOVÁ Olí Teplice 1971 51:48 +09:39
5 336 HOFREITEROVÁ Dita Černošice 1969 55:20 +13:11
6 327 ŽATECKÁ Marcela Hopman team Žatec 1971 59:34 +17:25
7 314 TROJAN KADLECOVÁ Světlana Klášterec 1967 59:53 +17:44
8 292 PABIANOVÁ Ivana run for fun 1974 1:00:52 +18:43
9 249 HANUSOVÁ Ludmila Rozbehame Kadaňsko 1975 1:01:05 +18:56

10 286 MARTÍNKOVÁ Iva 1974 1:01:13 +19:04
11 247 GRASLOVÁ Hana Postoloprty 1970 1:05:24 +23:15
12 262 KÁŠOVÁ Marcela Rozběháme Kadaňsko 1970 1:06:29 +24:20
13 312 ŠPINEROVÁ Iveta Žatec 1967 1:18:09 +36:00

1500 m (9)
starší žáci (13-14 let) (M14) (3)

1 186 KUBELKA Petr Sporťáci Žatec 2011 5:25 -
2 191 TRŽICKÝ Tomáš Běžci Chomutov 2012 6:35 +01:10
3 188 KRTIČKA Petr AK Louny 2012 6:46 +01:21

starší žákyně (13-14 let) (Z14) (6)
1 197 KUČEROVÁ Rozárie Elen AK Louny 2012 5:48 -
2 189 VNOUČKOVÁ Johana AK Louny 2011 5:58 +0:10

(2) 193 SEKAVOVÁ Eliška AK Louny 2011 5:58 +0:10
4 198 KLIMPEROVÁ Terezie Sporťáci Žatec 2011 6:50 +01:02
5 183 PROVAZNÍKOVÁ Hana 2012 7:45 +01:57
6 196 NĚMEČKOVÁ Tereza AK Louny 2011 8:18 +02:30

750 m (6)
mladší žáci (11-12 let) (M12) (2)

1 184 PROVAZNÍK Hynek HC Litvínov 2014 3:06 -
2 187 PRAIS Adam Piváti Průhon 2014 3:24 +0:18

mladší žákyně (11-12 let) (Z12) (4)
1 200 BITZANOVÁ Julie AK Louny 2013 2:44 -
2 194 ROUDNÁ Klára Sporťáci Žatec 2014 3:00 +0:16
3 190 ZAHUSTELOVÁ Markéta Sporťáci Žatec 2013 3:02 +0:18
4 192 SOUKENKA Eliška Žatec 2013 3:08 +0:24

Startujících: 242 | V cíli: 242 | Neodstartovali: 24
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Poř. Start. č. Příjmení, jméno Stát Klub / město Nar. Kat. Čas Ztráta Poř. v kat.

Půlmaraton (96)
1 92 URBAN Filip Hopman team Žatec 1998 M39 1:16:23 - 1°
2 80 STEJSKAL Jakub Nexen Tire Run Club 1984 M49 1:16:50 +0:27 1°
3 87 ŠUPOL Michal AK Žatec 1976 M49 1:17:21 +0:58 2°
4 60 NOVOTNÝ David Perňa system 2001 M39 1:17:24 +01:01 2°
5 1 BAJBORA Jan AK Žatec 1980 M49 1:21:10 +04:47 3°
6 33 KAPLAN Miroslav Rakovník 1990 M39 1:23:23 +07:00 3°
7 79 STACHO Erik 1991 M39 1:26:00 +09:37 4°
8 9 ČERMÁK Dominik Duchcov 1987 M39 1:26:11 +09:48 5°
9 76 SMIŠTÍK Marek Žatec 1989 M39 1:27:37 +11:14 6°

10 15 DVOŘÁK Jakub CSG TRI TEAM 1999 M39 1:28:06 +11:43 7°
11 58 NEZBEDA Jakub 1989 M39 1:28:15 +11:52 8°
12 86 ŠUPOL Marcel Žatec 1974 M59 1:28:27 +12:04 1°
13 6 BLÁHA Petr Hopman team Žatec 1999 M39 1:29:00 +12:37 9°
14 77 SOFRANČUK Ruslan Veki box Chomutov 1993 M39 1:29:35 +13:12 10°
15 65 PROVAZNÍK Blahoslav ŽATEC 1983 M49 1:29:47 +13:24 4°
16 63 PODBĚHLÝ Ondřej Krušnoenergy 1982 M49 1:30:28 +14:05 5°
17 43 KUJICEK Tomáš Bk.Sporice 1975 M59 1:31:11 +14:48 2°
18 3 BENDL Štěpán 1998 M39 1:31:39 +15:16 11°
19 19 GRYGAR David Štefko running team 1974 M59 1:31:41 +15:18 3°
20 84 ŠABÍK Jan SK Vinea Kadaň 1979 M49 1:31:53 +15:30 6°
21 37 KOLÁŘ Jiří TJ Velká Bolest 2001 M39 1:33:10 +16:47 12°
22 20 HAIŠMAN Radek Hopman Team Žatec 2000 M39 1:33:19 +16:56 13°
23 34 KLECZATSKÁ Eliška Unhošť 1996 Z39 1:33:30 +17:07 1°
24 101 ZEMAN Vladimír METROSTAV 1987 M39 1:33:40 +17:17 14°
25 66 PUDIL Marek Plzeň 1975 M59 1:34:35 +18:12 4°
26 57 NEKOLOVÁ Simona NN Night Run Team/Mizuno Team 1985 Z49 1:34:43 +18:20 1°
27 59 NOVÁK Jakub Veslaři Bohemians 1997 M39 1:35:11 +18:48 15°
28 22 HANZAL Jan Rychlý šťávy 1998 M39 1:35:22 +18:59 16°
29 96 VONDRUS Marcel 1996 M39 1:36:12 +19:49 17°
30 25 HOFREITER Bohdan ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1968 M59 1:37:30 +21:07 5°
31 47 MALINA Patrik Říčany 1973 M59 1:37:34 +21:11 6°
32 107 VRÁBEL Ivan Bike a běh Ostrov 1964 M60 1:37:36 +21:13 1°
33 11 ČERVENÁ Vendula 2000 Z39 1:37:39 +21:16 2°
34 27 HOŠPES Miloslav Statenice 1975 M59 1:39:58 +23:35 7°
35 71 RIEMER Jakub Braškov 1990 M39 1:40:40 +24:17 18°
36 88 ŠVEC Miroslav Most 1986 M39 1:40:57 +24:34 19°
37 82 SVÍTEK Jiří Plzeň 1986 M39 1:41:41 +25:18 20°
38 67 PUNČOCHÁŘ Jan Nové Sedlo 1985 M49 1:42:23 +26:00 7°
39 7 BROŽ Vladimír Sokol Krušovice 1972 M59 1:42:39 +26:16 8°
40 38 KONOPÁSEK Jaroslav Z 2000 M39 1:42:52 +26:29 21°
41 16 DVOŘÁK Martin Hopman team 1972 M59 1:43:00 +26:37 9°
42 44 LAHODA Jakub Rychlý šťávy 2000 M39 1:43:09 +26:46 22°
43 108 TICHÝ Václav Cobram team 1985 M49 1:43:31 +27:08 8°
44 31 KAČENÁK Daniel Chmelači  Žatec 1972 M59 1:43:52 +27:29 10°
45 30 JONICA Martin Žatec 1980 M49 1:44:45 +28:22 9°
46 12 ČERVENKA Ctibor Hopman Team Žatec 1975 M59 1:44:47 +28:24 11°

(46) 98 ZACH Tomáš Hopman team Žatec 1983 M49 1:44:47 +28:24 10°
48 106 ZÁZVORKOVÁ Karolína Most 1998 Z39 1:45:19 +28:56 3°
49 89 TŘÍSKOVÁ Katarína 1971 Z50 1:45:47 +29:24 1°
50 10 ČERNÝ Josef Louny 1987 M39 1:46:28 +30:05 23°

(50) 17 FELDBACHEROVÁ Kristýna 1986 Z39 1:46:28 +30:05 4°
52 93 VASHKEVYCH Kristina 1996 Z39 1:47:08 +30:45 5°

(52) 74 SAPOUŠEK Miroslav Nexen 1973 M59 1:47:08 +30:45 12°
54 73 ROHR Petr 1965 M60 1:47:17 +30:54 2°
55 49 MAREŠ Filip Louny 1987 M39 1:48:21 +31:58 24°
56 103 BENDLOVÁ Martina 1999 Z39 1:48:57 +32:34 6°
57 105 KULE Martin Pupkani KV 1975 M59 1:49:05 +32:42 13°
58 8 CAKL Marek Nelahozeves 1980 M49 1:49:30 +33:07 11°
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59 21 HANUŠKA Zbyněk Žatec 1976 M49 1:49:36 +33:13 12°
60 68 RACEK Luboš ACES Team Karlovy Vary 1968 M59 1:49:54 +33:31 14°
61 56 MRNKOVÁ Věra BK Louny 1972 Z50 1:50:00 +33:37 2°
62 72 RIGL Lukáš forfun 1984 M49 1:50:02 +33:39 13°
63 18 GAUBE Jitka Běžecký klub Louny Dobroměřice 1983 Z49 1:50:10 +33:47 2°
64 94 VOKATÁ Denisa Hřebeč 1977 Z49 1:51:23 +35:00 3°
65 90 TVRDÍK Aleš 1982 M49 1:51:57 +35:34 14°
66 42 KRUDENCOVÁ Nela 2004 Z39 1:52:52 +36:29 7°
67 4 BERÁNEK Josef Maraton Klub Kladno 1958 M60 1:53:44 +37:21 3°
68 29 HUDÁKOVÁ Helena Hopman team 1967 Z50 1:54:02 +37:39 3°
69 99 BOŘUTA Michal Podbořany 1982 M49 1:54:50 +38:27 15°
70 61 OLAJEC Petr Chmelači Žatec 1974 M59 1:54:59 +38:36 15°
71 51 MEJSTRIK Petr Khaki brains 1977 M49 1:55:29 +39:06 16°
72 13 ČURDOVÁ Tereza Rozběháme Kladno 1978 Z49 1:56:39 +40:16 4°
73 32 KAIL Tomáš 1972 M59 1:57:12 +40:49 16°
74 54 MIKULENKA Petr Vackov 1984 M49 1:57:28 +41:05 17°
75 46 MACH Dominik TJ Velká Bolest 2000 M39 1:57:46 +41:23 25°
76 81 SUK Zdeněk Břvany Team 1986 M39 1:58:19 +41:56 26°
77 104 HUDÁK Jiří Háj u Duchcova 1955 M60 1:58:40 +42:17 4°
78 95 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš BK Louny 1972 M59 1:59:26 +43:03 17°
79 78 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 1987 Z39 1:59:30 +43:07 8°
80 39 KOUTECKA Pavla Rakovník 1984 Z49 2:00:07 +43:44 5°
81 50 MARTÍNKOVÁ Natálie 2000 Z39 2:00:35 +44:12 9°
82 28 HRIB Jakub Nexen Tire Run Club 1986 M39 2:02:43 +46:20 27°
83 40 KREJČÍ Daniel 1999 M39 2:03:09 +46:46 28°
84 75 SLÁMOVÁ Kamila 2002 Z39 2:05:03 +48:40 10°
85 36 KOHOUTKOVÁ Kateřina TJ Klášterec 1992 Z39 2:06:16 +49:53 11°
86 83 SÝKORA Tomáš Hopman Team Žatec 1988 M39 2:06:39 +50:16 29°
87 2 BALKOVÁ Aneta 1996 Z39 2:07:12 +50:49 12°
88 97 VOPRAVIL Martin Sokol Krušovice 2003 M39 2:12:59 +56:36 30°
89 35 KLŮCOVÁ Eva Sokol Krušovice 1982 Z49 2:13:00 +56:37 6°
90 52 MEZEROVÁ Tereza 2003 Z39 2:18:09 +01:01:46 13°
91 102 BACH Radek Louny 1973 M59 2:21:50 +01:05:27 18°
92 100 HARRINGER Bohuslava Most 1978 Z49 2:22:08 +01:05:45 7°
93 69 REŠ Petr Most 1991 M39 2:22:16 +01:05:53 31°
94 109 PROCHÁZKA Martin Hopman Team Žatec 1984 M49 2:24:51 +01:08:28 18°
95 110 KRAMPERA Lukáš Rumengers Žatec 1982 M49 2:24:52 +01:08:29 19°
96 70 REŠOVÁ Alena Most 1971 Z50 2:27:17 +01:10:54 4°

Desítka (131)
1 229 ČEKAN Pavel Bike a běh Ostrov 1983 M49-10 34:41 - 1°
2 279 LÁZNA Martin BK Louny 1993 M39-10 34:52 +0:11 1°
3 283 LOŠKOSKI Antonio Roudnice nad Labem 1992 M39-10 35:19 +0:38 2°
4 253 HŘÍCH Jan AC TEPO Kladno 2003 M39-10 35:28 +0:47 3°
5 273 KRÁTKÝ Luboš Ak Škoda Plzeň 2000 M39-10 36:04 +01:23 4°
6 331 SEIDL Jan Třebusice 1986 M39-10 38:18 +03:37 5°
7 208 BARCAL Petr Loučná 956 - Most 1979 M49-10 38:43 +04:02 2°
8 220 BORECKÝ Michal Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 2005 M39-10 39:39 +04:58 6°
9 230 ČERNÝ Michal Sportáci Žatec 1985 M49-10 40:30 +05:49 3°

10 313 ŠPLÍCHAL Štěpán Lovosice 1988 M39-10 40:39 +05:58 7°
11 335 LOSENSKÁ Renata AK Louny 1986 Z39-10 40:57 +06:16 1°
12 308 SUCHÁ Šárka AK Louny 2010 Z17-10 41:21 +06:40 1°
13 241 FÍLOVÁ Jana BK Běkodo Teplice 1975 Z50-10 42:09 +07:28 1°
14 318 URBAN Miroslav Hopman team Žatec 1969 M59-10 42:30 +07:49 1°
15 243 GABRIELOVÁ Leona AK LOUNY 2010 Z17-10 42:41 +08:00 2°
16 302 RYBÁČKOVÁ Kristýna BK Louny 1992 Z39-10 43:27 +08:46 2°
17 341 PROVAZNÍK Pavel Vrskmaň 1980 M49-10 43:42 +09:01 4°
18 251 HRABÁK Petr Slowrunners Skvrnany 1983 M49-10 43:46 +09:05 5°
19 329 JABŮREK Jiří Chomutov 1974 M59-10 43:59 +09:18 2°
20 245 GAUBE Jan Dobroměřice 1984 M49-10 44:13 +09:32 6°
21 204 ALFERI Jiří PK Slávie Kadaň 1980 M49-10 44:25 +09:44 7°
22 299 PROVAZNÍK Martin Hopman team Žatec 1976 M49-10 44:33 +09:52 8°
23 317 TUČKOVÁ Anna AC Mladá Boleslav 2008 Z17-10 44:39 +09:58 3°

(23) 316 TUČEK Ladislav 1974 M59-10 44:39 +09:58 3°
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25 337 KASTNER Vratislav BK Louny 1979 M49-10 44:46 +10:05 9°
26 258 JANOUŠEK Radek Žatec 1975 M59-10 44:53 +10:12 4°
27 306 SLAVÍK Vítek 2001 M39-10 44:56 +10:15 8°
28 278 LANGHAMMER Tomáš Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov 1971 M59-10 45:01 +10:20 5°
29 301 RYBÁČEK Tomáš BK Louny 1991 M39-10 45:17 +10:36 9°
30 328 ŽATECKÝ Václav Hopman team Žatec 1997 M39-10 45:49 +11:08 10°
31 209 BEDNÁŘ Petr 1978 M49-10 45:57 +11:16 10°
32 246 GRASL Karel Postoloprty 1971 M59-10 46:20 +11:39 6°
33 231 ČERVENKA Hynek 1991 M39-10 46:39 +11:58 11°
34 261 JIŘIČNÁ Dana Bonbon Praha 1969 Z50-10 47:07 +12:26 2°
35 252 HRDÝ Jan Hopman Team Žatec 1974 M59-10 47:15 +12:34 7°
36 330 URBAN Tomáš Hopman team 1999 M39-10 47:16 +12:35 12°
37 219 BOHUŇOVSKÝ Lukáš Chomutov 1994 M39-10 47:36 +12:55 13°
38 265 KOHOUTEK Tomáš TJ Klášterec 1983 M49-10 47:39 +12:58 11°
39 326 ZAŤKO Milan Hopman team Žatec 1962 M60-10 47:46 +13:05 1°
40 218 BOHÁČEK Milan 1981 M49-10 47:51 +13:10 12°
41 276 KUČERA Jiří Sape Toužim 1964 M60-10 47:56 +13:15 2°
42 339 BAREŠOVÁ Blanka Žatec 1975 Z50-10 47:57 +13:16 3°
43 226 CZERVONIAK Josef AVZO Raná 1974 M59-10 48:28 +13:47 8°

(43) 264 KLEMENT Ondřej HC Huskies Teplice 1984 M49-10 48:28 +13:47 13°
45 237 DVORAKOVA Ella AK Louny 2010 Z17-10 48:32 +13:51 4°
46 210 BERANOVÁ Jana BK Louny 1977 Z49-10 48:33 +13:52 1°
47 315 TRŽICKÝ Lukáš Běžci Chomutov 1981 M49-10 48:34 +13:53 14°
48 307 SMEK Pavel Sporťáci Žatec 2010 M17-10 49:00 +14:19 1°
49 211 BEŠÍKOVÁ Lenka Hopman team Žatec 2004 Z39-10 49:29 +14:48 3°
50 267 KOSTELNÍK Daniel Hopman team Žatec 1996 M39-10 49:30 +14:49 14°
51 277 KUNT Ondřej MOP Břevnov 1996 M39-10 49:31 +14:50 15°
52 294 PELÁNOVÁ Barbora AK Louny 2009 Z17-10 50:11 +15:30 5°
53 291 MILYAN Daniel Lokomotiva Žatec 1971 M59-10 50:24 +15:43 9°
54 254 HŘÍCH Jan AK Louny 1973 M59-10 50:49 +16:08 10°
55 340 MATIS Petr Sporťáci Žatec 1988 M39-10 51:06 +16:25 16°
56 325 VRÁBÍKOVÁ Kateřina AK Žatec 2004 Z39-10 51:07 +16:26 4°
57 257 JABŮRKOVÁ Lucie Chomutov 2003 Z39-10 51:09 +16:28 5°
58 304 SCHUBERT Martin Rozběháme Most 1984 M49-10 51:13 +16:32 15°
59 321 VÁVROVÁ Zuzana HC Chomutov 1989 Z39-10 51:25 +16:44 6°
60 310 ŠÍPKA Roman AK Žatec 1982 M49-10 51:26 +16:45 16°
61 236 DUBČEKOVÁ Olí Teplice 1971 Z50-10 51:48 +17:07 4°
62 271 KRÁLOVEC Jiří AK Sokolov 1957 M60-10 51:55 +17:14 3°
63 288 MATOUŠEK Michal BTK EURO BIKE Praha 1962 M60-10 52:24 +17:43 4°
64 232 ČIPEROVÁ Alžběta Kralupy nad Vltavou 2004 Z39-10 52:38 +17:57 7°
65 300 PŠENIČKA Václav MOP Břevnov 2000 M39-10 52:48 +18:07 17°
66 215 BLAŽEK Jaroslav 1996 M39-10 53:17 +18:36 18°
67 239 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Emma TJ Baník Osek 2010 Z17-10 53:26 +18:45 6°

(67) 274 KRUPIČKOVÁ Barbora Litvínov 2008 Z17-10 53:26 +18:45 7°
69 293 PABIŠTA Petr BKJ Most 1968 M59-10 53:47 +19:06 11°
70 272 KRÁTKÁ Marina Žatec 1998 Z39-10 53:59 +19:18 8°
71 222 BUREŠ Jaroslav Údlice 1973 M59-10 54:08 +19:27 12°
72 297 PRAISOVÁ Eliška SDH Kolešovice 1981 Z49-10 54:36 +19:55 2°
73 296 PRAIS Tomáš Piváti Průhon 1982 M49-10 54:54 +20:13 17°
74 240 FAJČÍKOVÁ Alice #stopgaučing 1989 Z39-10 55:05 +20:24 9°

(74) 224 CENEK Pavel 1990 M39-10 55:05 +20:24 19°
76 295 POHL Stanislav Chomutov 1988 M39-10 55:11 +20:30 20°
77 227 ČECH Pavel Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň 1977 M49-10 55:15 +20:34 18°
78 336 HOFREITEROVÁ Dita Černošice 1969 Z50-10 55:20 +20:39 5°
79 228 ČECH David TJVS Kadaň 2009 M17-10 55:26 +20:45 2°
80 221 BUCHTA Zdeněk Chomutov 1965 M60-10 55:29 +20:48 5°
81 205 ANTONI Petr Žatec 1974 M59-10 55:50 +21:09 13°

(81) 248 HAJNÝ Kamil Žatec 1973 M59-10 55:50 +21:09 14°
83 259 JENÍKOVSKÝ Lukáš 1988 M39-10 56:13 +21:32 21°
84 285 MACEK Jiří VTŽ Chomutov 1954 M60-10 56:14 +21:33 6°
85 305 SIEGER Pavel Žatec 1976 M49-10 56:34 +21:53 19°
86 338 PITROVÁ Markéta Praha 1995 Z39-10 56:52 +22:11 10°
87 217 BLAŽKOVÁ Iva Sporťáci Žatec 2009 Z17-10 57:19 +22:38 8°
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88 238 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Anna 2000 Z39-10 57:46 +23:05 11°
89 275 KŘIVÁNEK Ladislav MRŠINY Žatec 1966 M59-10 58:00 +23:19 15°
90 334 PETRIK Pavel Louny 1985 M49-10 58:37 +23:56 20°
91 234 DOPITA Zdeněk Dopitovo.CZ  Žatec 1955 M60-10 59:10 +24:29 7°
92 327 ŽATECKÁ Marcela Hopman team Žatec 1971 Z50-10 59:34 +24:53 6°
93 314 TROJAN KADLECOVÁ Světlana Klášterec 1967 Z50-10 59:53 +25:12 7°
94 263 KAVČAK Martin Žatec 1983 M49-10 59:57 +25:16 21°
95 323 VIK Roman BK Louny 1968 M59-10 1:00:09 +25:28 16°
96 270 KOVAŘÍKOVÁ Edita BK Louny 1983 Z49-10 1:00:10 +25:29 3°
97 289 MAYEROVÁ Veronika 1994 Z39-10 1:00:20 +25:39 12°
98 292 PABIANOVÁ Ivana run for fun 1974 Z50-10 1:00:52 +26:11 8°
99 249 HANUSOVÁ Ludmila Rozbehame Kadaňsko 1975 Z50-10 1:01:05 +26:24 9°

100 286 MARTÍNKOVÁ Iva 1974 Z50-10 1:01:13 +26:32 10°
101 244 GALLÓ Kateřina Mršiny Žatec 1982 Z49-10 1:01:20 +26:39 4°
102 322 VIARSHYNIN Viktar Žatec 1979 M49-10 1:01:41 +27:00 22°
103 324 VOMASTKOVÁ Lenka Šamšulové 1993 Z39-10 1:01:48 +27:07 13°
104 311 ŠPÁLOVÁ Lucie Šamšulové 1993 Z39-10 1:01:49 +27:08 14°
105 242 FLAŠAR Petr MOP Břevnov 1997 M39-10 1:01:56 +27:15 22°
106 303 SCHMIDT Michal Hopman Team Žatec 1977 M49-10 1:02:05 +27:24 23°
107 206 ASCHENBRENNER František Kryrský maratonec 1987 M39-10 1:03:16 +28:35 23°
108 269 KOUBA Radek Hopman team Žatec 1976 M49-10 1:03:33 +28:52 24°
109 260 JIRÁČEK Petr MP - Chomutov 1957 M60-10 1:03:44 +29:03 8°
110 250 HAVELKOVÁ Monika Praha 1992 Z39-10 1:03:56 +29:15 15°

(110) 309 ŠILAR Radek Nexen Tire Run Club 1973 M59-10 1:03:56 +29:15 17°
112 287 MATOCHA Martin Nexen Tire Run Club 1973 M59-10 1:03:58 +29:17 18°
113 256 CHARVÁTOVÁ Kateřina Hopman team Žatec 1984 Z49-10 1:04:14 +29:33 5°
114 333 SLÁDEK Jiří Hopman Team Žatec 1960 M60-10 1:04:51 +30:10 9°
115 319 URSOL Nadija 1986 Z39-10 1:04:58 +30:17 16°
116 320 VANÍČEK Jiří Chomutov 1945 M60-10 1:05:10 +30:29 10°
117 247 GRASLOVÁ Hana Postoloprty 1970 Z50-10 1:05:24 +30:43 11°
118 266 KOLÁŘOVÁ Kateřina 1979 Z49-10 1:05:39 +30:58 6°
119 216 BLAŽKOVÁ Žaneta Team Goofy 1982 Z49-10 1:06:29 +31:48 7°

(119) 262 KÁŠOVÁ Marcela Rozběháme Kadaňsko 1970 Z50-10 1:06:29 +31:48 12°
121 214 BLAŽEK Miroslav Sporťáci Žatec 1978 M49-10 1:06:31 +31:50 25°
122 332 MALÝ Lubomír Karlovy Vary 1967 M59-10 1:07:16 +32:35 19°
123 213 BLÁHOVÁ Veronika VKO Louny 2003 Z39-10 1:07:30 +32:49 17°
124 212 BÍLKOVÁ Stanislava Žatec 1987 Z39-10 1:09:13 +34:32 18°
125 207 BAKOVÁ Veronika 2003 Z39-10 1:11:43 +37:02 19°
126 282 LOSKOTOVÁ Jaroslava Sokol Krušovice 1982 Z49-10 1:14:34 +39:53 8°

(126) 281 LOSKOT Jiří Sokol Krušovice 1974 M59-10 1:14:34 +39:53 20°
128 312 ŠPINEROVÁ Iveta Žatec 1967 Z50-10 1:18:09 +43:28 13°
129 255 CHARVÁT Roman Kluček 1968 M59-10 1:18:18 +43:37 21°
130 235 DRHLÍKOVÁ Moni MRŠINY Žatec 1999 Z39-10 1:30:42 +56:01 20°
131 268 KOSTKA Josef Chomutov 1947 M60-10 1:31:10 +56:29 11°

1500 m (9)
1 186 KUBELKA Petr Sporťáci Žatec 2011 M14 5:25 - 1°
2 197 KUČEROVÁ Rozárie Elen AK Louny 2012 Z14 5:48 +0:23 1°
3 189 VNOUČKOVÁ Johana AK Louny 2011 Z14 5:58 +0:33 2°

(3) 193 SEKAVOVÁ Eliška AK Louny 2011 Z14 5:58 +0:33 3°
5 191 TRŽICKÝ Tomáš Běžci Chomutov 2012 M14 6:35 +01:10 2°
6 188 KRTIČKA Petr AK Louny 2012 M14 6:46 +01:21 3°
7 198 KLIMPEROVÁ Terezie Sporťáci Žatec 2011 Z14 6:50 +01:25 4°
8 183 PROVAZNÍKOVÁ Hana 2012 Z14 7:45 +02:20 5°
9 196 NĚMEČKOVÁ Tereza AK Louny 2011 Z14 8:18 +02:53 6°

750 m (6)
1 200 BITZANOVÁ Julie AK Louny 2013 Z12 2:44 - 1°
2 194 ROUDNÁ Klára Sporťáci Žatec 2014 Z12 3:00 +0:16 2°
3 190 ZAHUSTELOVÁ Markéta Sporťáci Žatec 2013 Z12 3:02 +0:18 3°
4 184 PROVAZNÍK Hynek HC Litvínov 2014 M12 3:06 +0:22 1°
5 192 SOUKENKA Eliška Žatec 2013 Z12 3:08 +0:24 4°
6 187 PRAIS Adam Piváti Průhon 2014 M12 3:24 +0:40 2°

Startujících: 242 | V cíli: 242 | Neodstartovali: 24


